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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Banking Company ... ... ... ••
Bilston District Banking Company ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company...
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourn Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company ...
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company ...
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company ... ...

Pass's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire I

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... j

Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company „..
Wakeftald and Barnsley Union Bank .,

Bradford
Wolverhampton ...
Whitehaven
Bradford... ... ...

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield ,
Carlisle ... ... ...
Coventry
Coventry ... ..'. ..
Cheltenham ... ... ..
Carlisle
Carlisle ... ... ... ..

Darlington ... ... ...

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax
Helston ... ...

Knaresborough ...

Lancaster ... ... ...
Leicester... ... .

Leamington Priors ...
Ludlow ...

Nottingham

Nottingham ...
Melksham ...
Northampton
Northampton ... ...
Liverpool ... ...

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Shiffnall
Stourbridge ... ...
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolvernampton... ...
Wakefield

Average
Amount.

/.
10517
8956

506 i9
7810

27378
19939

46406

10109
35660
15446
13610
96870
23233
19840

29428
20350
21681

136753

16215
34323
28116
12898
33583

1501

27315

63148
57568
47015
12275
10035

30614

28215
38316
55836 '
21709
58042

506oO

35937
48985

312764

30421
45785
22426
52573
48255

18985
14152


