JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal	l Place	of Issue.			Average
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Amount.
		1			f.
Bank of Westmorland	•••	Kendal			10517
Barnsley Banking Company		Ronnelan	•••		8956
Bradford Banking Company	•••	Bradford	•••		506 19
Bilston District Banking Company	•••	Wolverhampton	•••	•••	7810
Bank of Whitehaven Limited		Whitehaven	•••	•••	27378
Bradford Commercial Banking Company		Bradford	••• •••	•••	19939
	king	Burton-upon-Tr	ent	•••	46406
Company	J	1			
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Compa	n 🗸	Chesterfield		1	10109
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited	ny	Carlinla	•••	•••	35660
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	•••	Coventar	••••	•••	15446
Coventry Union Banking Company		Coventar	•••		13610
County of Gloucester Banking Company	•••	Cheltenham			96870
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	•••	Carlisle	••• ••		23233
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	19840
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company		Dudley			29428
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company		Darby			20350
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company		Darlington			21681
	l				196759
Gloucestershire Banking Company	•••	Gloucester	••• •••	•••	136753
Halifax Joint Stock Bank		Halifax			16215
Huddersfield Banking Company				••	34323
Hull Banking Company		14111	••• •••		28116
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited		Halifax			12898
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	7	Halifax	•••		33583
Helston Banking Company	•••	Helston	••• •••)	1501
		T			07015
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	•••	Knaresborough	••• •••	•••	27315
		T			60140
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	Lancaster	** ***	•••	63148 57568
Leicestershire Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	•••	Timesla	*** ***	•••	47015
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Com	••••			•••	12275
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	грану	Leamington Prio	rs	•••	10035
Divitor and solidary said the or one	•••		•• ••	•••	
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Bank	king)				00014
Company Limited		Nottingham	•••	•••	30614
	-			{	•
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	y	Nottingham			28215
North Wilts Banking Company	/ <u>.</u>	Mallraham	•••••••	•••	38316
Northamptonshire Union Bank		Nonthempton	•• •••	••••	55836 [°]
Northamptonshire Banking Company		Northampton			21709
North and South Wales Bank	••••	Liverpool .	••••		58042
	- 1				
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company		Leicester	•• •••		50650
			•••		
Sheffield Banking Company		Shoffedd			95000
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	1	Sheffield Stamford	•• •••	•••	35937 48985
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersets	hire)			•••	-
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank		Langport .	•• •••	••••	312764
Shropshire Banking Company			•• •••		30421
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	••••	Stourbridge .	•••••		45785
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company			•• •••	•••	22426
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Comp	oany (t u a	•••	52573
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	•••	Richmond .	•• •••	•••	48255
Walnamananananananananananananananananana					10.55
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank		Wolverhampton.	•• •••	•••	18985
wakened and Dardsley Union Bank	••••	Wakefield .	•• •••	••••}	14152